
MUSD BEGINNING TEACHER SUPPORT
ALL MENTORS

MADERA INDUCTION CONSORTIUM
PRE-CREDENTIAL TEACHER SUPPORT

2022-2023 CALENDAR

*Required*
(choose one

date to attend)

Wednesday, July 27
*****
Thursday, August 18

9 – 11:00am
***

4:30 – 6-30

“Mentor Kick-Off”
(Returning/Veteran Mentors)

*Required* Tuesday, August 23
4:30 – 6:30

New MIC Mentor
“Introduction”

*Required*
(choose one

date to attend)

Wednesday, September 7
Thursday, September 8
Tuesday, September 13
Wednesday, September 14

4:30 – 6:00 MIC Mentors
“MIC ILP Training and

Journal Writing”
*Attend with your

Induction Candidate*
(please make sure your IC reviews their

self-assessment before attending)
*Required*
(choose one

date to attend)

Tuesday, Oct 11
Wednesday, Oct 12
Tuesday, Oct 18
******
(Mountains) Location TBA
Tuesday, Oct 25 (3:30-5:30)

4:30 – 6:30 “ALL Mentor Training”

*Required*
(choose one

date to attend)

(Mountains) Location TBA
Tuesday, January 31 (3:30-5:30)
******
Wednesday, February 1
Tuesday, February 7
Wednesday, February 8 4:30 – 6:30

“ALL Mentor Training”

*Required*
(choose one

date to attend)

(Mountains (Location TBA)
Tuesday, March 14 (3:30-5:30)
*****
Wednesday, March 15
Tuesday, March 21
Wednesday, March 22
Thursday, March 23

4:30 – 6:30
MIC Mentors

*Presentation Workshop”
*Attend with your Induction Candidate*

*Required*
(choose 2 dates
to participate)

(ECO and Year 2)
Mon – Thurs, 4/24 – 4/27
Mon – Thurs, 5/1 – 5/4

(Year 1)
Mon – Thurs, 5/8 – 5/11
Mon – Thurs, 5/15 – 5/18

3:30– 6:30
MIC Mentors

Google Slide Presentations Panels

Email Jessica with the 2 dates
you will participate


